ALS of North Carolina
P.O. Box 2949
Fayetteville, NC 28302

(910) 483-9100
(910) 483-8137 (Fax)
Claude Zukowski
Amy Sawicki

alsofnc@nc.rr.com

Fulcher Electric of Fayetteville
P.O. Box 2799
Fayetteville, NC 28302

(910) 483-7772
(910) 483-2463
(910) 483-5651 (Fax)
Louis Fulcher

fulcherelect@aol.com

Highway Intelligent Traffic Solutions, Inc.

1329 E. Wheatland Road
Lancaster, TX

(972) 228-9239
Merle “Butch” Abbott

babbott@highwayits.com

Terry Spell Mechanical Services, Inc.
P.O. Box 310
Autryville, NC 28318

(910) 525-4030
(910) 525-5875 (Fax)
Terry Spell

signalsrus@nc.rr.com

T & H Electrical Corp.
P.O. Box 1429
Wilson, NC 27894

(252) 291-7132
(252) 291-0525 (Fax)
David Farmer

david.farmer@thelectrical.net

International Road Dynamics, Inc.
636 Country Club Dr.
Burlington, NC 27215

(336) 214-2076
Eric Hooks

Eric.Hooks@irdnc.com

ELSAG North America
205-H Creek Ridge Road
Greensboro, NC 27406

(910) 986-0596
(336) 379-7164 (Fax)
Craig Duncan

craig.duncan@elsag.com

Drivewyze
105 Lynnfield Lane
Garner, NC 27529

(877) 393-3939
(877) 393-8883 (Fax)
Marc Nichols

mnichols@drivewyze.com

Mettler-Toledo, Inc.
307 Londonberry Drive
Spartanburg, SC 29301

(864) 587-1874
Steve Grimm

steve.grimm@mt.com

PrePass
101 N First Ave, Suite 2200
Phoenix, AZ 85003

(602) 412-2171
Steve Young

stephen.young2@xerox.com




